Introductory Level
Overall

Training Level
Amateur
Junior/YR
Open

First Level
Amateur
Junior/YR
Open

Second Level
Amateur
Junior/YR
Open

Third Level
Combined

Fourth Level
Combined

FEI Level
Combined

GPC of ODS Spring Recognized Show
High Points
September 9, 2017
Judge: Lilo Fore “S”
TD: Susan Lang “R”

Maitreyi Justin Doran

Won Direction Courtney Vaughn
Madison Luisa Lawson
Wreign HGF Dallas Sweat

none

White Gloves RRZ Reflection Leila Joy Richardson
Hall of Fame Dallas Sweat

Love The Footwork Brittany Hall

White Gloves RRZ Reflection Leila Joy Richardson
Liberty Road Heather Gelvin
Genna Kari Nichols

Genna Kari Nichols
Daphene Marty Hunt

75.313%

68.654
64.348
64.565

71.618
65.625

59.818
66.585
63.171

66.026

63.514

60.882

For complete show results including GPC Championship classes, please see

www.horseshowconsulting.com



http://www.horseshowconsulting.com/

