GPC of ODS Spring Recognized Show

High Points September 9, 2017 Judge: Lilo Fore "S" TD: Susan Lang "R"

Introductory Level Overall	Maitreyi	Justin Doran	75.313%
Training Level			
Amateur	Won Direction	Courtney Vaughn	68.654
Junior/YR	Madison	Luisa Lawson	64.348
Open	Wreign HGF	Dallas Sweat	64.565
First Level			
Amateur	none		
Junior/YR	White Gloves RRZ Reflection	Leila Joy Richardson	71.618
Open	Hall of Fame	Dallas Sweat	65.625
Second Level			
Amateur	Love The Footwork	Brittany Hall	59.818
Junior/YR	White Gloves RRZ Reflection	Leila Joy Richardson	66.585
Open	Liberty Road	Heather Gelvin	63.171
Third Level			
Combined	Genna	Kari Nichols	66.026
Fourth Level			
Combined	Genna	Kari Nichols	63.514
FEI Level			
Combined	Daphene	Marty Hunt	60.882

For complete show results including GPC Championship classes, please see www.horseshowconsulting.com